

**CITY OF MOUNDSVILLE
MARSHALL COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
FOUR SEASONS SPLASH PAD
BID TABULATION**

**Tuesday, April 6, 2021 @ 2:00 p.m.
Thrasher Project #030-10204**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	LOMBARDI DEVELOPMENT CO., INC. Follansbee, WV WV #030137		WOLF CREEK CONTRACTING CO., LLC Waterford, OH WV #046042	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
			BASE BID				
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 50,220.00	\$ 50,220.00	\$ 19,294.00	\$ 19,294.00
2	1	LS	Stakeout	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 3,475.00
3	1	LS	Demolition	\$ 24,401.00	\$ 24,401.00	\$ 53,643.00	\$ 53,643.00
4	1	LS	Erosion & Sediment Control	\$ 5,544.00	\$ 5,544.00	\$ 4,144.00	\$ 4,144.00
5	1	LS	Installation of Splash Pad Components	\$ 100,550.00	\$ 100,550.00	\$ 97,506.00	\$ 97,506.00
6	1	LS	Mechanical Room Modifications	\$ 22,685.00	\$ 22,685.00	\$ 21,803.00	\$ 21,803.00
7	1	LS	Mechanical Room Electrical Service	\$ 40,479.00	\$ 40,479.00	\$ 55,575.00	\$ 55,575.00
8	2	EA	Electrical Pull Box	\$ 923.00	\$ 1,846.00	\$ 1,416.00	\$ 2,832.00
9	2	EA	Mechanical Room Door	\$ 3,201.00	\$ 6,402.00	\$ 2,716.00	\$ 5,432.00
10	50	SY	Retaining Wall	\$ 386.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 1,046.00	\$ 52,300.00
11	38	CY	Crusher Run Backfill	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,014.00	\$ 603.00	\$ 22,914.00
12	5	EA	12" Nyloplast Drain	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 491.00	\$ 2,455.00
13	161	SY	Concrete Decking	\$ 68.00	\$ 10,948.00	\$ 484.00	\$ 77,924.00
14	370	SY	Splash Pad Concrete Decking	\$ 71.00	\$ 26,270.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 56,610.00
15	107	LF	Storm Drain Connection	\$ 54.00	\$ 5,778.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 16,478.00
16	1	LS	Striping / Parking Lot Repair	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 26,416.00	\$ 26,416.00
17	9	EA	Compact Car Parking Sign	\$ 377.00	\$ 3,393.00	\$ 316.00	\$ 2,844.00
18	170	LF	Exterior Fencing	\$ 48.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 9,860.00
19	3	EA	Fabric Canopy (Hexagon Umbrella)	\$ 7,546.00	\$ 22,638.00	\$ 6,489.00	\$ 19,467.00
20	1	LS	Seeding and Mulching	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 5,150.00
21	1	LS	Potable Water Supply	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 5,101.00	\$ 5,101.00
22	1	LS	Allowance – Rain Drop Start-Up Assistance	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00
			TOTAL BASE BID	\$ 379,603.00		\$ 562,598.00	

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1							
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BA-1	5	EA	Tables	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 2,598.40	\$ 12,992.00
			TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1		\$ 12,600.00		\$ 12,992.00
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #2							
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BA-2	5	EA	Exterior Lighting	\$ 7,720.00	\$ 38,600.00	\$ 4,504.20	\$ 22,521.00
			TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #2		\$ 38,600.00		\$ 22,521.00

THRASHER

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

